
17/4/2014 Sailwave results for REGATA APERTURA 2014 at 2014

file:///C:/Users/carola/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2A8C.htm 1/5

REGATA APERTURA 2014

APERTURA 13 APRILE 2014

CRUISE Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R1  R2  Total Nett

1st CRUISE TATO SCASCIGHINI SUI 040 UFO28 86 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd CRUISE PERUCCHI SUI 079 ESSE 850 86 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

3rd CRUISE ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

4th CRUISE PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

5th CRUISE BONALUMI SUI 084 ESSE 850 86 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0

6th CRUISE X SUI 11 MUSTANG 104 9.0 6.0 15.0 15.0

7th CRUISE ZACCHEO SUI 171 I-8O6 105 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0

8th CRUISE RUEDI GER 595 J-80 93 7.0 8.0 15.0 15.0

9th CRUISE JARDINI SUI 522 SURPRISE 100 6.0 12.0 DNS 18.0 18.0

10th CRUISE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 10.0 9.0 19.0 19.0

11th CRUISE JÖRG  YNGLING 112 11.0 10.0 21.0 21.0

DERIVE Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R1  R2  Total Nett

1st DERIVE MERKI SUI A-CAT 76 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd DERIVE ZANARDI SUI 1150 A-CAT 76 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

3rd DERIVE MOSSIER 36 DART 18 85 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

4th DERIVE MANI K1207 14"  4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0

LASER Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R2  Total Nett

1st LASER LOEFSTEDT SWE 204379 LASER 112 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd LASER STIEFEL 119858 LASER 4.7 126 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd LASER STEINER GIALLA LASER 4.7 126 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th LASER MILAN CLUB LASER 4.7 126 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th LASER TAGLIABUE 204378 LASER 4.7 126 7.0 DNS 7.0 7.0
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5th LASER CORSI 135565 LASER 112 7.0 DNS 7.0 7.0

OPEN BIC Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R1  R2  Total Nett

1st OPEN BIC FLORIN 4278 OPEN BIC  1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd OPEN BIC TIMO 4401 OPEN BIC  2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

3rd OPEN BIC NICOLAO 21439 OPEN BIC  3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

4th OPEN BIC ROMEO 21467 OPEN BIC  6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

5th OPEN BIC NOE' 21436 OPEN BIC  4.0 6.0 10.0 10.0

6th OPEN BIC THIERRY 31466 OPEN BIC  5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

R1 - CRUISE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CRUISE PERUCCHI SUI 079 ESSE 850 86 42:10 0:49:02 1.0

2 CRUISE TATO SCASCIGHINI SUI 040 UFO28 86 42:50 0:49:48 2.0

3 CRUISE ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 43:22 0:50:26 3.0

4 CRUISE BONALUMI SUI 084 ESSE 850 86 45:07 0:52:28 4.0

5 CRUISE PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 45:26 0:52:50 5.0

6 CRUISE JARDINI SUI 522 SURPRISE 100 55:48 0:55:48 6.0

7 CRUISE RUEDI GER 595 J-80 93 51:58 0:55:53 7.0

8 CRUISE ZACCHEO SUI 171 I-8O6 105 63:19 1:00:18 8.0

9 CRUISE X SUI 11 MUSTANG 104 63:19 1:00:53 9.0

10 CRUISE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 67:20 1:04:08 10.0

11 CRUISE JÖRG  YNGLING 112 74:15 1:06:18 11.0

R2 - CRUISE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CRUISE TATO SCASCIGHINI SUI 040 UFO28 86 23:30 0:27:20 1.0

2 CRUISE PERUCCHI SUI 079 ESSE 850 86 24:42 0:28:43 2.0

3 CRUISE ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 24:58 0:29:02 3.0
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4 CRUISE PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 25:25 0:29:33 4.0

5 CRUISE BONALUMI SUI 084 ESSE 850 86 25:31 0:29:40 5.0

6 CRUISE X SUI 11 MUSTANG 104 32:00 0:30:46 6.0

7 CRUISE ZACCHEO SUI 171 I-8O6 105 32:30 0:30:57 7.0

8 CRUISE RUEDI GER 595 J-80 93 29:14 0:31:26 8.0

9 CRUISE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 37:20 0:35:33 9.0

10 CRUISE JÖRG  YNGLING 112 41:45 0:37:17 10.0

11 CRUISE JARDINI SUI 522 SURPRISE 100 DNS  12.0

R1 - DERIVE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 DERIVE MERKI SUI A-CAT 76 35:15 0:46:23 1.0

2 DERIVE ZANARDI SUI 1150 A-CAT 76 39:40 0:52:12 2.0

3 DERIVE MOSSIER 36 DART 18 85 45:10 0:53:08 3.0

4 DERIVE MANI K1207 14"  58:32 0:58:32 4.0

R2 - DERIVE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 DERIVE MERKI SUI A-CAT 76 21:15 0:27:58 1.0

2 DERIVE ZANARDI SUI 1150 A-CAT 76 26:35 0:34:59 2.0

3 DERIVE MOSSIER 36 DART 18 85 30:10 0:35:29 3.0

4 DERIVE MANI K1207 14"  39:16 0:39:16 4.0

R1 - LASER Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Place Points

R2 - LASER Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 LASER LOEFSTEDT SWE 204379 LASER 112 31:30 0:28:08 1.0

2 LASER STIEFEL 119858 LASER 4.7 126 35:50 0:28:26 2.0

3 LASER STEINER GIALLA LASER 4.7 126 38:31 0:30:34 3.0

4 LASER MILAN CLUB LASER 4.7 126 40:55 0:32:28 4.0

5 LASER TAGLIABUE 204378 LASER 4.7 126 DNS  7.0

5 LASER CORSI 135565 LASER 112 DNS  7.0

R1 - OPEN BIC Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Place Points

1 OPEN BIC FLORIN 4278 OPEN BIC  1 1.0

2 OPEN BIC TIMO 4401 OPEN BIC  2 2.0

3 OPEN BIC NICOLAO 21439 OPEN BIC  3 3.0

4 OPEN BIC NOE' 21436 OPEN BIC  4 4.0

5 OPEN BIC THIERRY 31466 OPEN BIC  5 5.0

6 OPEN BIC ROMEO 21467 OPEN BIC  6 6.0

R2 - OPEN BIC Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Place Points

1 OPEN BIC FLORIN 4278 OPEN BIC  1 1.0

2 OPEN BIC TIMO 4401 OPEN BIC  2 2.0

3 OPEN BIC NICOLAO 21439 OPEN BIC  3 3.0

4 OPEN BIC ROMEO 21467 OPEN BIC  4 4.0

5 OPEN BIC THIERRY 31466 OPEN BIC  5 5.0

6 OPEN BIC NOE' 21436 OPEN BIC  6 6.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNS Came to the start area but did not start

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/
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